
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023
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Agency/Entity :

Operating Unit :

Organization Code (UACS) :
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Continuing Appropriations

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300003

Regional Office - III

Professional Regulation Commission

SUMMARY 35,423,000.00 931,232.22 36,354,232.22 35,423,000.00 0.00 0.00 931,232.22 36,354,232.22 9,743,993.40 12,041,174.82 0.00 0.00 21,785,168.22 9,246,560.63 11,987,673.29 0.00 0.00 21,234,233.92 0.00 14,569,064.00 0.00 550,934.30

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 19,195,327.30 0.00 13,501,738.40 550,934.3033,248,000.000.0033,248,000.00 33,248,000.00 8,874,992.23 10,871,269.37 0.00 0.000.0010,817,767.848,377,559.46 0.0033,248,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,746,261.60

Personnel Services 12,850,507.16 0.00 10,307,244.00 201,248.8423,359,000.000.0023,359,000.00 23,359,000.00 5,498,668.18 7,553,087.82 0.00 0.000.007,610,958.565,239,548.60 0.0023,359,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 13,051,756.00

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 9,733,536.10 0.00 7,391,993.70 170,057.0017,295,586.80(832,413.20)18,128,000.00 17,295,586.80 4,886,297.55 5,017,295.55 0.00 0.000.004,902,358.134,831,177.97 0.0018,128,000.00 0.00(832,413.20) 0.00 0.00 9,903,593.10

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 9,733,536.10 0.00 7,391,993.70 170,057.0017,295,586.80(832,413.20)18,128,000.00 17,295,586.80 4,886,297.55 5,017,295.55 0.00 0.000.004,902,358.134,831,177.97 0.0018,128,000.00 0.00(832,413.20) 0.00 0.00 9,903,593.10

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 18,128,000.00 (832,413.20) 17,295,586.80 18,128,000.00 (832,413.20) 0.00 0.00 17,295,586.80 4,886,297.55 5,017,295.55 0.00 0.00 4,831,177.979,903,593.10 4,902,358.13 0.00 0.00 9,733,536.10 0.00 7,391,993.70 0.00 170,057.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 2,923,693.18 0.00 2,610,181.82 0.005,533,875.00827,875.004,706,000.00 5,533,875.00 501,909.09 2,421,784.09 0.00 0.000.002,625,784.09297,909.09 0.004,706,000.00 0.00827,875.00 0.00 0.00 2,923,693.18

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 403,818.18 0.00 412,181.82 0.00816,000.000.00816,000.00 816,000.00 203,909.09 199,909.09 0.00 0.000.00199,909.09203,909.09 0.00816,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 403,818.18

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 816,000.00 0.00 816,000.00 816,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 816,000.00 203,909.09 199,909.09 0.00 0.00 203,909.09403,818.18 199,909.09 0.00 0.00 403,818.18 0.00 412,181.82 0.00 0.00

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 117,500.00 0.00 164,500.00 0.00282,000.00120,000.00162,000.00 282,000.00 47,000.00 70,500.00 0.00 0.000.0070,500.0047,000.00 0.00162,000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.00 0.00 117,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 117,500.00 0.00 164,500.00 0.00282,000.00120,000.00162,000.00 282,000.00 47,000.00 70,500.00 0.00 0.000.0070,500.0047,000.00 0.00162,000.00 0.00120,000.00 0.00 0.00 117,500.00

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 162,000.00 120,000.00 282,000.00 162,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 282,000.00 47,000.00 70,500.00 0.00 0.00 47,000.00117,500.00 70,500.00 0.00 0.00 117,500.00 0.00 164,500.00 0.00 0.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 204,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00222,000.0018,000.00204,000.00 222,000.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00204,000.000.00 0.00204,000.00 0.0018,000.00 0.00 0.00 204,000.00

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 204,000.00 18,000.00 222,000.00 204,000.00 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 222,000.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00204,000.00 204,000.00 0.00 0.00 204,000.00 0.00 18,000.00 0.00 0.00

Year End Bonus 5010214000 0.00 0.00 1,511,000.00 0.001,511,000.000.001,511,000.00 1,511,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.001,511,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 1,511,000.00 0.00 1,511,000.00 1,511,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,511,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,511,000.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift 5010215000 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00170,000.000.00170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.00170,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 1,630,875.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,630,875.00119,875.001,511,000.00 1,630,875.00 0.00 1,630,875.00 0.00 0.000.001,630,875.000.00 0.001,511,000.00 0.00119,875.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,875.00

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 1,511,000.00 119,875.00 1,630,875.00 1,511,000.00 119,875.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,875.00 0.00 1,630,875.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,630,875.00 1,630,875.00 0.00 0.00 1,630,875.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 450,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00620,000.00450,000.00170,000.00 620,000.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.000.00450,000.000.00 0.00170,000.00 0.00450,000.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 170,000.00 0.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,000.00 0.00 0.00

Anniversary Bonus - Civilian 5010299038 0.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00450,000.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 450,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 193,277.88 0.00 259,068.48 31,191.84483,538.204,538.20479,000.00 483,538.20 110,461.54 114,008.18 0.00 0.000.0082,816.34110,461.54 0.00479,000.00 0.004,538.20 0.00 0.00 224,469.72

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 16,900.00 0.00 24,100.00 0.0041,000.000.0041,000.00 41,000.00 6,800.00 10,100.00 0.00 0.000.0010,100.006,800.00 0.0041,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 16,900.00

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,000.00 6,800.00 10,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,800.0016,900.00 10,100.00 0.00 0.00 16,900.00 0.00 24,100.00 0.00 0.00

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 156,777.88 0.00 213,568.48 31,191.84401,538.204,538.20397,000.00 401,538.20 93,761.54 94,208.18 0.00 0.000.0063,016.3493,761.54 0.00397,000.00 0.004,538.20 0.00 0.00 187,969.72

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 397,000.00 4,538.20 401,538.20 397,000.00 4,538.20 0.00 0.00 401,538.20 93,761.54 94,208.18 0.00 0.00 93,761.54187,969.72 63,016.34 0.00 0.00 156,777.88 0.00 213,568.48 0.00 31,191.84

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums 5010304000 19,600.00 0.00 21,400.00 0.0041,000.000.0041,000.00 41,000.00 9,900.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.000.009,700.009,900.00 0.0041,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 19,600.00

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,000.00 9,900.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,900.0019,600.00 9,700.00 0.00 0.00 19,600.00 0.00 21,400.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 0.00 0.00 46,000.00 0.0046,000.000.0046,000.00 46,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0046,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 0.00 0.00 46,000.00 0.0046,000.000.0046,000.00 46,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.0046,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of
Service

5010499010 46,000.00 0.00 46,000.00 46,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 6,344,820.14 0.00 3,194,494.40 349,685.469,889,000.000.009,889,000.00 9,889,000.00 3,376,324.05 3,318,181.55 0.00 0.000.003,206,809.283,138,010.86 0.009,889,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,694,505.60

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 199,410.80 0.00 174,358.00 1,779.00375,547.8079,547.80296,000.00 375,547.80 112,982.00 88,207.80 0.00 0.000.00102,078.8097,332.00 0.00296,000.00 0.0079,547.80 0.00 0.00 201,189.80

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 199,410.80 0.00 174,358.00 1,779.00375,547.8079,547.80296,000.00 375,547.80 112,982.00 88,207.80 0.00 0.000.00102,078.8097,332.00 0.00296,000.00 0.0079,547.80 0.00 0.00 201,189.80

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 22,020.00 0.00 256,980.00 0.00279,000.000.00279,000.00 279,000.00 20,040.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.000.001,980.0020,040.00 0.00279,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 22,020.00

Training Expenses 5020201000 22,020.00 0.00 256,980.00 0.00279,000.000.00279,000.00 279,000.00 20,040.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.000.001,980.0020,040.00 0.00279,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 22,020.00

Training Expenses 5020201002 279,000.00 0.00 279,000.00 279,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 279,000.00 20,040.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 20,040.0022,020.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.00 22,020.00 0.00 256,980.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 802,828.74 0.00 977,822.76 184,246.001,964,897.50(56,102.50)2,021,000.00 1,964,897.50 479,000.16 508,074.58 0.00 0.000.00324,311.33478,517.41 0.002,021,000.00 0.00(56,102.50) 0.00 0.00 987,074.74

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 591,031.23 0.00 903,766.77 184,246.001,679,044.00(25,956.00)1,705,000.00 1,679,044.00 387,869.37 387,407.86 0.00 0.000.00203,161.86387,869.37 0.001,705,000.00 0.00(25,956.00) 0.00 0.00 775,277.23

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 1,705,000.00 (25,956.00) 1,679,044.00 1,705,000.00 (25,956.00) 0.00 0.00 1,679,044.00 387,869.37 387,407.86 0.00 0.00 387,869.37775,277.23 203,161.86 0.00 0.00 591,031.23 0.00 903,766.77 0.00 184,246.00

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 870.00 0.00 8,130.00 0.009,000.000.009,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 870.00 0.00 0.000.00870.000.00 0.009,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 870.00

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 158,272.76 0.00 33,727.24 0.00192,000.000.00192,000.00 192,000.00 84,638.84 73,633.92 0.00 0.000.0073,633.9284,638.84 0.00192,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 158,272.76

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 2,956.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.003,956.002,956.001,000.00 3,956.00 0.00 2,956.00 0.00 0.000.002,956.000.00 0.001,000.00 0.002,956.00 0.00 0.00 2,956.00

Information and Communications Technology
Equipment

5020321003 1,000.00 2,956.00 3,956.00 1,000.00 2,956.00 0.00 0.00 3,956.00 0.00 2,956.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,956.00 2,956.00 0.00 0.00 2,956.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 49,698.75 0.00 31,198.75 0.0080,897.50(33,102.50)114,000.00 80,897.50 6,491.95 43,206.80 0.00 0.000.0043,689.556,009.20 0.00114,000.00 0.00(33,102.50) 0.00 0.00 49,698.75

Utility Expenses 5020400000 449,183.53 0.00 492,816.47 0.00942,000.000.00942,000.00 942,000.00 216,278.68 232,904.85 0.00 0.000.00254,766.39194,417.14 0.00942,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 449,183.53
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Water Expenses 5020401000 8,738.29 0.00 15,261.71 0.0024,000.000.0024,000.00 24,000.00 2,043.36 6,694.93 0.00 0.000.006,694.932,043.36 0.0024,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,738.29

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 440,445.24 0.00 477,554.76 0.00918,000.000.00918,000.00 918,000.00 214,235.32 226,209.92 0.00 0.000.00248,071.46192,373.78 0.00918,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 440,445.24

Communication Expenses 5020500000 102,741.90 0.00 133,733.10 9,525.00246,000.000.00246,000.00 246,000.00 40,437.33 71,829.57 0.00 0.000.0062,304.5740,437.33 0.00246,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 112,266.90

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 54,096.96 0.00 83,378.04 9,525.00147,000.000.00147,000.00 147,000.00 15,759.98 47,861.98 0.00 0.000.0038,336.9815,759.98 0.00147,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 63,621.96

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 36,354.94 0.00 36,645.06 0.0073,000.000.0073,000.00 73,000.00 18,387.35 17,967.59 0.00 0.000.0017,967.5918,387.35 0.0073,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 36,354.94

Mobile 5020502001 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.0030,000.00 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,000.00 3,387.35 2,967.59 0.00 0.00 3,387.356,354.94 2,967.59 0.00 0.00 6,354.94 0.00 6,645.06 0.00 0.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 12,290.00 0.00 13,710.00 0.0026,000.000.0026,000.00 26,000.00 6,290.00 6,000.00 0.00 0.000.006,000.006,290.00 0.0026,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 12,290.00

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 5021000000 48,500.00 0.00 67,500.00 0.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 19,400.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 48,500.00 0.00 67,500.00 0.00116,000.000.00116,000.00 116,000.00 19,400.00 29,100.00 0.00 0.000.0029,100.0019,400.00 0.00116,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 48,500.00

General Services 5021200000 4,127,260.03 0.00 735,684.97 97,735.464,960,680.46289,680.464,671,000.00 4,960,680.46 2,177,725.74 2,047,269.75 0.00 0.000.002,070,443.192,056,816.84 0.004,671,000.00 0.00289,680.46 0.00 0.00 4,224,995.49

Janitorial Services 5021202000 72,673.76 0.00 138,659.58 57,525.46268,858.80(34,141.20)303,000.00 268,858.80 41,722.55 88,476.67 0.00 0.000.0057,199.5915,474.17 0.00303,000.00 0.00(34,141.20) 0.00 0.00 130,199.22

Security Services 5021203000 216,974.36 0.00 571,025.64 0.00788,000.000.00788,000.00 788,000.00 72,880.52 144,093.84 0.00 0.000.00216,974.360.00 0.00788,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 216,974.36

Other General Services 5021299000 3,837,611.91 0.00 25,999.75 40,210.003,903,821.66323,821.663,580,000.00 3,903,821.66 2,063,122.67 1,814,699.24 0.00 0.000.001,796,269.242,041,342.67 0.003,580,000.00 0.00323,821.66 0.00 0.00 3,877,821.91

Other General Services 5021299099 3,580,000.00 323,821.66 3,903,821.66 3,580,000.00 323,821.66 0.00 0.00 3,903,821.66 2,063,122.67 1,814,699.24 0.00 0.00 2,041,342.673,877,821.91 1,796,269.24 0.00 0.00 3,837,611.91 0.00 25,999.75 0.00 40,210.00

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 25,610.00 0.00 94,390.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 25,610.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00600.0025,010.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 25,610.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 25,610.00 0.00 94,390.00 0.00120,000.000.00120,000.00 120,000.00 25,610.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00600.0025,010.00 0.00120,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 25,610.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 25,610.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,010.0025,610.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 25,610.00 0.00 94,390.00 0.00 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 39,336.93 0.00 64,663.07 0.00104,000.000.00104,000.00 104,000.00 39,336.93 0.00 0.00 0.000.002,860.0036,476.93 0.00104,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 39,336.93

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 2,860.00 0.00 2,140.00 0.005,000.000.005,000.00 5,000.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.002,860.000.00 0.005,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,860.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,860.00 2,860.00 0.00 0.00 2,860.00 0.00 2,140.00 0.00 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 22,773.48 0.00 19,226.52 0.0042,000.000.0042,000.00 42,000.00 22,773.48 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0022,773.48 0.0042,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 22,773.48

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 13,703.45 0.00 43,296.55 0.0057,000.000.0057,000.00 57,000.00 13,703.45 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.0013,703.45 0.0057,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 13,703.45

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 527,928.21 0.00 196,546.03 56,400.00780,874.24(313,125.76)1,094,000.00 780,874.24 245,513.21 338,815.00 0.00 0.000.00358,365.00169,563.21 0.001,094,000.00 0.00(313,125.76) 0.00 0.00 584,328.21

Representation Expenses 5029903000 92,228.21 0.00 45,467.69 0.00137,695.9010,695.90127,000.00 137,695.90 38,713.21 53,515.00 0.00 0.000.0077,565.0014,663.21 0.00127,000.00 0.0010,695.90 0.00 0.00 92,228.21

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 435,700.00 0.00 146,078.34 56,400.00638,178.34(323,821.66)962,000.00 638,178.34 206,800.00 285,300.00 0.00 0.000.00280,800.00154,900.00 0.00962,000.00 0.00(323,821.66) 0.00 0.00 492,100.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 962,000.00 (356,621.66) 605,378.34 962,000.00 (356,621.66) 0.00 0.00 605,378.34 183,600.00 280,500.00 0.00 0.00 131,700.00464,100.00 276,000.00 0.00 0.00 407,700.00 0.00 141,278.34 0.00 56,400.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 32,800.00 32,800.00 0.00 32,800.00 0.00 0.00 32,800.00 23,200.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 23,200.0028,000.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 28,000.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.005,000.000.005,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00 0.005,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 2,175,000.00 0.00 2,175,000.00 2,175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,175,000.00 549,191.52 558,482.88 0.00 0.00 1,107,674.40 549,191.52 558,482.88 0.00 0.00 1,107,674.40 0.00 1,067,325.60 0.00 0.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 2,175,000.00 0.00 2,175,000.00 2,175,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,175,000.00 549,191.52 558,482.88 0.00 0.00 1,107,674.40 549,191.52 558,482.88 0.00 0.00 1,107,674.40 0.00 1,067,325.60 0.00 0.00

C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS 0.00 931,232.22 931,232.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 931,232.22 931,232.22 319,809.65 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 931,232.22 319,809.65 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 931,232.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0.00 611,422.57 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 611,422.57 611,422.57 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Compensation 5010200000 0.00 611,422.57 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 611,422.57 611,422.57 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 611,422.57 0.00 0.00 0.00611,422.57611,422.570.00 611,422.57 0.00 611,422.57 0.00 0.000.00611,422.570.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 611,422.57 611,422.57

Peformance Based Bonus - Civilian 5010299014 0.00 611,422.57 611,422.57 0.00 611,422.570.00 0.00 611,422.57 0.00611,422.57 0.000.00 0.000.00 611,422.57611,422.57 0.00611,422.57 0.000.00 0.000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Terminal Leave Benefits 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.00319,809.65319,809.650.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00319,809.65 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 0.00 319,809.65 319,809.65 0.00 319,809.650.00 0.00 319,809.65 0.000.00 0.00319,809.65 0.00319,809.65 0.00319,809.65 0.00319,809.65 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 35,423,000.00 931,232.22 36,354,232.22 35,423,000.00 0.00 0.00 931,232.22 36,354,232.22 9,743,993.40 12,041,174.82 0.00 0.00 21,785,168.22 9,246,560.63 11,987,673.29 0.00 0.00 21,234,233.92 0.00 14,569,064.00 0.00 550,934.30

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

GLENDA B. SAPON KNIEVEL V. PLACIDES GLENDA B. SAPON PAUL H. ABAN
Budget Officer-Designate Accountant III Officer-In-Charge, FAD Regional Director
Date: July 26, 2023 04:30 PM Date: July 26, 2023 04:30 PM Date: July 26, 2023 04:30 PM Date: July 26, 2023 05:07 PM
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